Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting Pirat Open 2017
Kragujevac, 22/4/2017

Disciplina 6 Zenski, 50m Ledno/Back Otvoreno
22/04/2017 - 11:50 Startna lista

G.R.
Grupa 1l od 19

2 PETROVIC, Katarina 09 Plivacki klub "Aqua 235" Jagodina NT
3 LONCAR, Milica 06 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd NT
4 MANCIC, Lana 05 P.K.Mladost Bor NT
5 KUTLACA, Lara 08  Plivacki klub Mornar NT
6 JOKOVIC, Dunja 09 Radnicki 1969 NT
7 TRKULJA, Iva 06 11. APRIL Beograd NT
8 MRDJAN, Milica 08 11. APRIL Beograd NT
Grupa 2 od 19
1 MILENIC, Miona 06 Pk Pirat NT
2 MARKOVIC, Marta 09 Pk Pirat NT
3 MIHAILOVIC, Dunja 05 Pk Pirat NT
4 MARKOVIC, Tijana 04 Pvk Goc NT
5 RISTIC, Kristina 04 Dubocica NT
6 LAZIC, Stasa 07  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac NT
7 PAVLOVIC, Mina 08  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis NT
8 MARKOVIC, Masa 09 Pk Pirat NT
Grupa 3o0d 19
1 MARKOVIC, Magdalena 07 Pk Pirat NT
2 RAJISIC, Tara 07  Plivacki klub Mornar NT
3 BELIC, Jelena 04 Pk Pirat NT
4 IVKOVIC, Saska 09 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 1:11.93
5 RAKOVIC, Djurdja 08 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:16.40
6 VISACKI, Tara 09  Plivacki klub Mornar NT
7 BUSIC, Lena 06 P.K.Mladost Bor NT
8 GORNJAKOVIC, Mia 06 P.K.Mladost Bor NT
Grupa4od 19
1 LAZIC, Una 07 Pk Pirat 1:11.19
2 NOVOVIC, Ana 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:10.23
3 KOSTIC, Nevena 08 PK "Delfin" KG 1:08.76
4 STOJANOVIC, Teodora 07  Plivacki klub "Aqua 235" Jagodina 1:06.16
5 MITROVIC, Nadja 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:07.34
6 SLAVKOVIC, Aleksandra 08 Radnicki 1969 1:09.84
7 LONCAR, Jovana 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:10.56
8 MRDOVIC, Tasa 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:11.34
Grupa5od 19
1 ZARIC, Irina 09 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd 1:05.34
2 ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana 09 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:03.02
3 PLANIC, Petra 08 Radnicki 1969 1:01.19
4 NIKOLIC, Emilija 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:00.40
5 MILOSEVIC, Masa 08 Plivacki klub "Aqua 235" Jagodina 1:01.12
6 ANTIC, Masa 09 Pk Pirat 1:01.23
7 SAVIC, Anastasija 03  Plivacki klub "LESKOVAC" 1:04.29
8 STOJANOVIC, Eleonora 09 Plivacki klub "Aqua 235" Jagodina 1:05.67
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Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting Pirat Open 2017
Kragujevac, 22/4/2017

Disciplina 6, Zenski, 50m Ledno/Back

Grupa 6 od 19

1 DONEVA, Kalina

2 IBLER, Kaja

3 RADOVANOVIC, Visnja
4 PETROVIC, Ivona

5 NEDELJKOVIC, Jelena
6 PETROVIC, Sofija

7 MITROVIC, Jana

8 JANKOVIC, Helena

Grupa 7 od 19

1 KOSTIC, Milica

2 VELINOV, Ena

3 VELISAVLJEVIC, Natasa
4 DJORDJEVIC, Ognjena
5 RADOSAVLJEVIC, Iva
6 ZUNIC, Nevena

7 PANDZIC, Sara

8 MITROVIC, Andrijana

Grupa 8 od 19

SPASOJEVIC, Masa
JELENIC, Una
KRSTIC, Katarina
CVETKOVIC, Masa
JOVANOVSKI, Luna
NIKOLIC, Neda
STOJIC, Lana
MASIC, Nina

O~NO O WN P

Grupa 9 od 19

STAMENKOVIC, Stasa
IKODINOVIC, Sofija
ILIC, Miljana

MARAS, Anja

PANJIC, Janja
MARKOVIC, Marija
MILKOVSKI, Elena
SEVO, Hana

O~NO O WN -

Grupa 10 od 19

1 MILOSAVLJEVIC, Anita
3 POPOQVIC, Jelisaveta

4 ZIVANOVIC, Dunja

5 JEVREMOVIC, Danica
6 PUSICA, Sara

7 SUBOTIC, Teodora

8 JOVANOVIC, Andrea
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Tsarevets-VTU

Bor

PK Obilic

Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Radnicki 1969

Radnicki 1969

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Plivacki klub Mornar

PK "Delfin" KG

Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin
PK "Delfin" KG

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac

Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin
P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

Pk Pirat

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin
PK Obilic

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd
Radnicki 1969

Bor

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Plivacki klub Mornar

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
P.K.Mladost Bor

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

Radnicki 1969
Plivacki klub Mornar
Pk Pirat

Bor

Pk Pirat
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
Bor
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54.08
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50.89
51.11
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50.74
49.69
49.11
49.58
49.71
49.94
50.89
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Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting Pirat Open 2017
Kragujevac, 22/4/2017

Disciplina 6, Zenski, 50m Ledno/Back

Grupa 11 od 19

O~NOOOThA,WNPE

ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja
FILIPOVIC, Anita
NOVAK, Tesa
BURNJAKOVIC, Visnja
NOVAKOVIC, Minja
NESIC, Iva
IKODINOVIC, Lara
KOCOVIC, Ana

Grupa 12 od 19

O~NO O WN -

GEORGIEVA, Sofiya
TESIC, Iva

DJOKIC, Iskra
DRAGUTINOQVIC, Miona
BANIC, Milica

RADOVANOVIC, Katarina

JOVANOVIC, Natalija
PACEVA, Boryana

Grupa 13 od 19

O~NO O WN P

TODOROVIC, Jana
KRSMANOQVIC, Ana
PELIVANOVIC, Ivona
BOGOJEVIC, Sara
TOMASEVIC, Tea
KRSTIC, Anja
TOMOVIC, Mina
RACIC, Teodora

Grupa 14 od 19

O~NO O WN -

DJURIC, Miona
MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija
DJORDJEVIC, Milica
FILIPOVIC, Marta
LILIC, Lara

VUJOVIC, Jana
STEPOVIC, Maja
STEFANOVA, Viktoriya

Grupa 15 od 19

O~NOOTPA,WNPE

VESELINOVIC, Ivona
TODOROVIC, Jovana
JOVANOQVIC, Dina
CVOROVIC, Martina
KOCOVIC, Lena
CIRIC, Jelena
CANKOVIC, Jelena
GOJAKOVIC, Sara
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PK "Delfin" KG

Pk Pirat

PK Obilic

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter*Zren;
P.K.Mladost Bor

Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Radnicki 1969

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;j

Tsarevets-VTU

Plivacki klub "Aqua 235" Jagodina
Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Radnicki 1969

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Dubocica

Tsarevets-VTU

PK Obilic

Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin
Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin
Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Plivacki klub Mornar

Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac

PK Obilic

PK Obilic

Pk Pirat

Radnicki 1969

Pk Pirat

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;j
P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
PK "Delfin" KG
Tsarevets-VTU

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Radnicki 1969

Radnicki 1969

Radnicki 1969

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;j
Plivacki klub "LESKOVAC"
Bor

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
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Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting Pirat Open 2017
Kragujevac, 22/4/2017

Disciplina 6, Zenski, 50m Ledno/Back

Grupa 16 od 19

TANASKOVIC, Isidora
STOJIKOVSKI, Lena
KNEZEVIC, Sara
PAPAZOVA, Donna
MARINKOVIC, Milja
STOJANOVIC, Marija
PUSICA, Jelena
IVANIS, Jovana

O~NOOOThA,WNPE

Grupa 17 od 19

POPOVIC, Nikolija
MIJAILOVIC, lva
ISAILOVIC, Marta
TSANEVA, Tsvetina
KIS, Ena

DIMKIC, Tamara
ZDRAVKOVIC, Lana
GEORGIEVA, Ina

O~NO O WN -

Grupa 18 od 19

TURANJANIN, Sara
ZAHARIEVA, Nataliya
VELJIC, Anja

TRAYKOVA, Viktoriya
ALEKSANDROVIC, Ljubica
SLJIVIC, Kristina
POPOVIC, Dunja
TODORIC, Katarina

O~NO O WN P

Grupa 19 od 19

NIKOLIC, Mina
DIMKIC, Isidora
POPOQVIC, Tanja

4 MARKOVIC, Jana

5 MITEVA, Ralitsa

6 JASAROVSKI, Sofija
7

8

wWN B

COLIC, Jovana
OBRADOQVIC, Iva

05
06
04
04
03
01
02
00

03
04
05
03
04
01
06
01

05
02
03
04
00
00
04
06

03
03
04
04
05
02
02
02

Plivacki klub "Aqua 235" Jagodina
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter*Zren;
Radnicki 1969

Tsarevets-VTU

Plivacki klub "LESKOVAC"
P.K.Mladost Bor

Radnicki 1969

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

Pk Pirat

Pk Pirat

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
Tsarevets-VTU

Bor

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Tsarevets-VTU

Radnicki 1969
Tsarevets-VTU

Pk Pirat

Tsarevets-VTU

Pk Pirat

Pk Pirat

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin
Tsarevets-VTU

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

Pvk Goc

Dubocica
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33.92
31.56
33.00
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34.30
35.28
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